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GUIDE RAIL BAG 48080576 BY MILWAUKEE

SKU Option

8730752

Model
Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

The MILWAUKEE® Guide Rail Bag is designed for use with the
Milwaukee® 1,400mm guide rail. Durable outer material
handles tough transportation conditions and an adjustable
carry strap makes it easy and comfortable to take your tracks
anywhere the job takes you.

Features:
Capable to carry 2 x 1,400mm (55") Guide Rails.

Price

48080576 $114.1

Guide Rail Bag
8730752
48080576
4892210199386
Milwaukee

540 mm
50 mm

350 mm

1.4 kg
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