

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

GUIDE RAIL BAG 48080576 BY MILWAUKEE





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8730752		48080576	\$114.1

Model	
Туре	Guide Rail Bag
SKU	8730752
Part Number	48080576
Barcode	4892210199386
Brand	Milwaukee
Dimensions	
Product Length	540 mm
Product Width	50 mm
Product Height	350 mm
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.4 kg



The MILWAUKEE® Guide Rail Bag is designed for use with the Milwaukee® 1,400mm guide rail. Durable outer material handles tough transportation conditions and an adjustable carry strap makes it easy and comfortable to take your tracks anywhere the job takes you.

Features:

Capable to carry 2 x 1,400mm (55") Guide Rails.